
Holiday and Closing Schedule for 2025 
 

 

 

                       New Year’s Day     Wednesday, January 1 

 

                       Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday      Monday, January 20 

 

Presidents Day                                   Monday, February 17 

 

Saturday before Easter  Saturday, April 19 

 

Memorial Day                                    Monday, May 26 

 

Independence Day   Friday, July 4 

 

Labor Day                                           Monday, September 1 

 

Thanksgiving Day                              Thursday, November 27 

 

Friday after Thanksgiving  Friday, November 28 

 

Christmas Eve    Wednesday, December 24 

 

Christmas Day    Thursday, December 25 

 

Day after Christmas   Friday, December 26 

 

*New Year’s Eve   Wednesday, December 31  

     (Close at 6PM) 

 

 

     

 

*On New Year’s Eve, the Library normally closes at 6:00 p.m. except for Saturday or 

Sunday when the Library will close at the regular scheduled time. This is not a floating 

holiday.   

 

 

 


